
Bell County Master Gardener 2014 Class

Name Address Email Phone Number

Chichester, Linda 4206 Wren Rd Temple, TX 76502 lmchichester@earthlink.net 254-771-1930 254-541-7149

Carlsen, Jovita 5411 Denmans Lp Belton, TX 76513 jovita.carlsen@yahoo.com 936-494-5935 936-494-5935

DoVale, Mary 3331 Redcliff Circle Temple, TX 76502 marydovale@ymail.com 254-773-7700

Eberhardt, Janet 22621 State Highway 195 Killeen, TX 76542 jme1620@hotmail.com 254-289-3649 254-288-8109

Flores, Jean 409 Reservation Dr. Harker Heights, TX 76548 danandjeanflores@aol.com 254-213-0319 254-423-1388

Hammonds, Justin 244 Rosemont Belton, TX 76513 jadedwarmonger@gmail.com 254-721-6801

Henn, Stanley 4301 Spanish Oak Rd. Temple, TX 76502 stanhenn@gmail.com 254-760-1683 254-773-1557

Kuehl, Patricia 4218 Ermine Trail Temple, TX 76502 pattykuehl1@aol.com 254-913-0055

Manns, Jacob 3605 Crescent Dr. Killeen, TX 76543 jacobmanns2011@yahoo.com 254-216-3501 254-770-6100 254-213-0471

Mauritz, Carl 1305 S. 49th St. Temple, TX 76504 carl4u2@att.net 254-774-6934

Mazur, Tina 2642 Auction Barn Belton, TX 76513 tcatmazur@yahoo.com 520-603-2528

Perry, Daniel 513 Lobo Trl Harker Heights, TX 76548 dewange@gmail.com 254-415-9754

Ponder, Walter P.O. Box 114 Temple, TX 76504 pndsbg@aol.com 254-778-0921 254-743-2851

Rush, Vivian 502 Mill Creek Dr. Salado, TX 76571 jimvivrush@embarqmail.com 254-947-8118 410-371-0710

Sedberry, Sandra 3309 Aspen Trail Temple, TX 76502 jssedberry@msn.com 206-465-8997

Townsend, Elvira 3702 Barbed Wire Drive Killeen, TX 76549 mscharm35@yahoo.com 254-526-7700 254-833-6896 254-681-7835

Strait, Todd 10560 Bigham Rd. Troy, TX 76579 todd@luckystrait.com 254-933-0120 254-228-6890

Coburn, Kathleen 3310 Pin Oak Drive Temple, TX 76502 kecoburn@earthlink.net 254-913-1445

Bollinger, Cynthia 118 Twelve Oaks Drive Temple, TX 76504 bbollinger@hot.rr.com 254-774-8484 254-760-6002

Mitchell, David 1585 CR 108 Gatesville, TX 76528 katy@mitchells-trikes.com 254-206-0242

Mitchell, Katy 1585 CR 108 Gatesville, TX 76528 katy@mitchells-trikes.com 254-290-7594
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